"

ISCHEKULTUR

Flrstenberg - Geschenkkollektion Weiss -

Tropfenschale 26 cm

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN
Manufacturer

Male

Material

70,00 €
SC123526

10 Tage
4025223391908
Furstenberg

26 x3,8cm

Porzellan weil3

19/04/2024

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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